P17000011847

(Page	estor's Name)	
(requ	color o marrie,	
(Addre	ec)	
(Addit	533)	
(Äddr	occ)	
(Addi	<i>533)</i>	
(City/9	State/Zip/Phon	<u>a #N</u>
(Oity)	State/Zip/r non	C #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ıment Number))
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	

Office Use Only



100294888211

02/06/17--01026--025 **78.75

17 FEB - 5 AHII: 4.9

SECREPAN OF STATE
AND SEED AND AND SECRETARY OF STATE

41. 2/4/117

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

LANCASTER SECURITY INC

Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and			
\$70.00 Filing Fee	,	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED		
FROM:	NNIFER STANCIL				
		(Printed or typed)			
21	FREEDOM DR				
		Address			
DA	DALLAS GA 30157				
	City, State & Zip				
678	-365-7427				
	Daytime T	elephone number			
JSH	TAX@GMAIL.COM				
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report n	notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u> ARTICLE II PRINC</u>	JIPAL OFFICE		
121 PINE LAKES PAF	Principal street address	Mailing 21 FREEDOM D	address, if different is:
APT 408	CRWAI IN	DALLAS GA 30	
PALM COAST FL 321	37		
ARTICLE III PURPO	OSE the corporation is organized is:	TY	
,			7 5 T
			EB -6
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
-			AM II: 49 EEFLORID
ARTICLE IV SHAR	<u>ES</u> 100		ŞĀ 🍎
The number of shares of	stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		,
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS MICHAEL W LANCASTER JR	Name and Title:	2
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS MICHAEL W LANCASTER JR 121 PINE LANES PARKWAY N	Name and Title:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS MICHAEL W LANCASTER JR 121 PINE LANES PARKWAY N APT 408 PALM COAST FL 32137	Name and Title:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS MICHAEL W LANCASTER JR 121 PINE LANES PARKWAY N APT 408 PALM COAST FL 32137	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address Name and Title	MICHAEL W LANCASTER JR 121 PINE LANES PARKWAY N APT 408 PALM COAST FL 32137	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address Name and Title	MICHAEL W LANCASTER JR 121 PINE LANES PARKWAY N APT 408 PALM COAST FL 32137	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	MICHAEL W LANCASTER JR 121 PINE LANES PARKWAY N APT 408 PALM COAST FL 32137	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS MICHAEL W LANCASTER JR 121 PINE LANES PARKWAY N APT 408 PALM COAST FL 32137	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres	s	Address:	
		_	
	REGISTERED AGENT	rate to the state	
Name:	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of MICHAEL W LANCASTER JR	it the registered agent is:	
Address:	121 PINE LAKES PARKWAY N APT 408	-	
/ saureon.	PALM COAST FL 32137	7.55	٠.
		- B	٠, ٠,
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR	EB-6 MII: 49	
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:	SER F	
Name:	MICHAEL W LANCASTER JR		ŧ
Address:	121 PINE LAKES PARKWAY N APT 408	WII: 45	
	PALM COAST FL 32137		
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	OPTIONAL	
(If an effective	f other than the date of filing:	ot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the	
filing.)			
		e statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as	
the document's	effective date on the Department of State's records.		
		s for the above stated corporation at the place designated i	n
this délificate, 1	amfamiliar with/and accept the appointment as reg	gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity	
	11 N/1 Xall Castell &C	19/32/16	
All of the	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
I submit this do document to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	e true. I am aware that the false information submitted in my as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	a
Mich	WWW. Mantalka	12/22/110	
Will Función	iired Signature/Incorporator	Date	